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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 The Ragtime Gallery

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Acid.lha
AmigaEater.lha

Battle_Flags.lha

Caress.lha
Carson.lha
Champion.lha
ComicDuo.lha
Dean.lha
Demure. lha
Eyes.lha
Fury.lha
Jake.lha
Ladywings.lha
MyAmiga.lha
Nightmare.lha
Orson.lha
Paris.lha
PinUp. lha
Ragtime.lha
Robot.lha
Saucer.lha
Shareware.lha
Surefix.lha
TheRam. lha
Time.lha
Web.lha

pix/jake
pix/Jjake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/Jjake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/Jjake
pix/Jjake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/Jjake
pix/Jjake
pix/jake
pix/jake
pix/jake

Size Age Description

61K
40K
89K
74K
61K
80K
86K
50K
85K
43K
53K
24K
50K
82K
85K
63K
69K
57K
74K
56K
85K
19K
33K
76K
66K
57K

237«A Thing In It Self.

194%xI'm gonna eat all yer GFX!
238xBattle Scarred Veterans.
237+xThe Sweetest Caress.
229«Here’s Johnny!

237+«He Is The Champion.

229%A Comic Duo.

229«0n A California Highway.
229«Demure Beauty.

227+«The Eyes Have It

238+x0f Sound And The Fury.
178xJake Hard At Work! For You?
225xMy Little Ladywings.
196xIt’s Crap But All I Can Afford
238+Amidst A Growing Nightmare.
238xBeer And Pizza.

238%1 Remember Paris In The Springtime.

238«Do Pinups Come Alive?

229xGo Sailin’ With Ragtime.

237+«At Your Service, Mr. Forester.
237+«The Saucer Is Landing.

209xShare And Ware

207+xThe SureFix For Your Amiga Blues
238xPortrait Of Fine Distinction.
238«Flickering Candles Of Time.
229xA Political Web.
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